Position
Fire Chief

Duty Officer

Secretary

Duty Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Redwood Coast Fire Protection
District

Redwood Coast Fire Protection
District

Redwood Coast Fire Protection
District

Redwood Coast Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$20,807

$16,582

$12,029

$7,374



